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TSy

Lignieres - AMATEUR Elite - 120 km :14 Riders
RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPEED BPM AV.SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 169 | 19028 Dep.:14:20:36 1 1 08:43:04 = 08:47:45  00:04:41 20.046 55/54  20.046  00:04:41 = 01:47:45
NOA ALEIX E- l 2 1 11:08:09 = 11:16:04 = 00:07:55 18.834 53/48.  19.438 00:12:36 = 03:36:04
TAIGA DU CAMMAS 9 1 13:26:49  13:30:36 = 00:03:47 18.089 64/56  19.028 00:16:23 = 05:10:36
- Ama Elite - ALEIX TUGAS MARC Total Riding Time: 05:10:36
2 | 173 | 18427 Dep.:14:30:43 1 3 08:48:06 @ 08:53:01 = 00:04:55 19.112 58/56: 19.112 = 00:04:55 = 01:53:01
STEPHANE BLONDEL E- I 2 2 11:19:32  11:25:16 = 00:05:44 18.174 = 48 18.645 = 00:10:39  03:45:16
RAFALE BLIC 1 3 2 13:36:27  13:40:43  00:04:16 17.915 64/60  18.427 00:14:55 = 05:20:43
Lap / preceding :00:10:07
- Ama Elite - BLONDEL STEPHANE Total Riding Time: 05:20:43
3 | 176 | 17835 Dep.:14:41:22 1 6 08:57:25 = 09:01:40 ~ 00:04:15 17.753 60/60  17.753  00:04:15 = 02:01:40
EVELYNE BOUYE E. l 2 4 11:31:42  11:36:12 = 00:04:30 17.811 58/60  17.782 00:08:45 = 03:56:12
QUALSIK CHARRIERE 12 3 3 13:46:43  13:51:22 = 00:04:39 17.969 56/56. 17.835  00:13:24 = 05:31:22
Lap / preceding :00:10:39
- Ama Elite - BOUYE EVELYNE Total Riding Time: 05:31:22
4 | 168 | 16267 Dep.:15:13:19 1 8 09:03:53 = 09:07:28 = 00:03:35 16.946 53/54  16.946 00:03:35 = 02:07:28
NOEMIE BOURHIS E. l 2 6 11:52:58 = 11:57:07 = 00:04:09 15.735 58/60. 16.335 00:07:44 = 04:17:07
SALHAM EL ZIRYAB 10 3 4 14:20:39  14:23:19  00:02:40 16.102 63/62. 16.267 = 00:10:24 = 06:03:19
Lap / preceding :00:31:57
- Ama Elite - PODER PHILIPPE Total Riding Time: 06:03:19
5 | 170 | 15852 Dep.: 152249 1 1 09:10:15 = 09:15:41 ~ 00:05:26 15.919 59/60. 15.919 = 00:05:26 = 02:15:41
LEONARD PERTHUISOT E- l 2 10 12:01:14 | 12:07:05 = 00:05:51 15.525 54/56. 15.725  00:11:17 = 04:27:05
EL CHERIF DAZAT 12 3 5 14:27:30  14:32:49 = 00:05:19 16.173 59/60  15.852 00:16:36 = 06:12:49
Lap/ preceding :00:09:30
- Ama Elite - PERTHUISOT LEONARD Total Riding Time: 06:12:49
6 | 171 \ 14.859 Dep. : 15:47:44 1 12 09:17:17  09:21:08 = 00:03:51 15.305 64/64  15.305 00:03:51 = 02:21:08
MARGOT CHAZEL E- l 2 11 12:15:01  12:18:16 = 00:03:15 14.876 58/56  15.093  00:07:06 = 04:38:16
TAHEIR FEUILLEE 9 3 6 14:52:42  14:57:44 = 00:05:02 14.314 56/56  14.859 00:12:08 = 06:37:44
Lap/ preceding :00:24:55
- Ama Elite - ECURIE LA FEUILLEE E.UR.L. Total Riding Time: 06:37:44
NQ | 167 | ReT 1 10 08:58:33 = 09:15:23 ~ 00:16:50 15.955 54/60 15955 00:16:50 = 02:15:23
ROXANE REUILLARD E. I 2 9 12:01:16 = 12:06:57 = 00:05:41 15.506 53/60 15733  00:22:31 = 04:26:57
MYSTIC LADY 9 3 RET  14:27:31  14:36:21 = 00:08:50 15.631 58/70.  15.703 . 00:31:21 = 06:16:21
Lap/ preceding :23:38:37

- Ama Elite - REUILLARD SYLVIE

NQ| 172 | FTC 1 7 09:03:27 = 09:07:04 = 00:03:37 16.999 58/60  16.999  00:03:37 = 02:07:04
ASTRID MEURICE E. I 2 7 11:52:57  11:58:25 @ 00:05:28 15.531 54/64  16.253 = 00:09:05  04:18:25
EDEN D'ECOUVES 13 3 FTC 16:51:30 6.757 = 0 11.554 . 00:17:55  08:31:30

Lap / preceding :02:15:09
- Ama Elite - MEURICE JEAN-PATRICK

NQ | 175 | MELA 1 5 08:53:08 = 09:01:16 = 00:08:08 17.812 55/60 17.812 00:08:08 = 02:01:16
CLARA DE MATTEIS E. I 2 5 11:31:45 = 11:43:36 = 00:11:51 16.676 61/65  17.241 = 00:19:59  04:03:36
VESTA DE PALOMEL 7 3 'MELA 14:17:40  14:28:04 @ 00:10:24 13.739 64/64: 16.057 = 00:30:23  06:08:04

Lap / preceding :21:36:34
- Ama Elite - MOREAU GILBERT

NQ | 177 | ReT 1 2 08:40:26  08:52:22(2)  00:11:56 19.223 51/44  19.223 = 00:11:56  01:52:22
BENOIT FOELLER E. I 2 3 11:19:31  11:26:06 = 00:06:35 17937 0 18.576 = 00:18:31  03:46:06
VELOCE DE GRZANK 7 3 RET  14:21:06 = 14:34:25 = 00:13:19 11.529 52/63 15785 00:31:50 = 06:14:25

Lap / preceding :00:06:21
- Ama Elite - FOELLER BENOIT

NQ | 181 | METR 1 9 08:57:08 | 09:13:24(2) = 00:16:16 16.192 48/60: 16.192 = 00:16:16 =~ 02:13:24
ERIC MIRA E- I 2 8 11:49:42 = 12:01:31 = 00:11:49 15.923 56/64  16.060 00:28:05 = 04:21:31
KALEM AL MOUNIRA 8 3 ME-TR 14:28:16  14:41:54 = 00:13:38 14.205 70/61 15475 00:41:43 = 06:21:54

Lap / preceding :00:07:29
- Ama Elite - MIRA ERIC
WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
INQ | 174 LA 1 4 08:54:28 = 08:58:55 = 00:04:27 18.164 55/52. 18.164 = 00:04:27  01:58:55

VALERIE GERBER E- I 2 LA 11:35:43  11:39:13 . 00:03:30 16.958 60/54  17.557 = 00:07:57  03:59:13
SAMIRA EL ARABICA 10

Lap / preceding :21:37:19

- Ama Elite - GERBER VALERIE

NQ | 178 | LA 1 LA 09:21:16  09:28:27 = 00:07:11 14550 0 = 14550 00:07:11 = 02:28:27
MALIK FARDEHEB E- I

KEMALLIAH 9

Lap/ preceding :22:29:14

- Ama Elite - LISTE ROUGE
NQ [ 179 FTC T FiC | " 08:40:13 21553 0 21553 00:07:11  01:40:13
MARION SCHALLER :
IN EXTREMIS LUCKY 8

Lap / preceding :23:11:46
- Ama Elite - CIURLEO DOMINIQUE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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